
Work Order Charge Detail
Report Printed: 01/13/2025 08:50:44 By User: GLOBETTI 

The University of Alabama

UNIT NO: 2022 CHEVROLET BOLT EV WORK ORDER NO: 44309244861

CLOSED

LOCATION:

WO STATUS:

OPENED DATE:

COMPLETED DATE:

CLOSED DATE:

USING DEPT NO:

WO VISIT REASON:

 0  160 

08/15/2022 14:08:37

08/16/2022 12:50:24

08/15/2022 14:09:31

207301

METER 1 - M: METER 2 - N:

08/15/2022IN-SERVICE DATE:

TECH SPEC NO: UNIT SERIAL NO:22CHEVBOLT 2022 Chevrolet Bolt EV 1G1FW6S00N4126344

GARAGE - University Automotive Services

SCHEDULED

JOB CODE TOTAL COSTJOB DESCRIPTION STAT RSN COMMERCIALLABOR MATERIALLABOR HRSJOB LOCWRTY

CH-SP DON 2 N GARAGE  0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.00 $2.00CHARGE Shop Supplies

PS-00-001 DON C N GARAGE  1.00 $118.00 $0.00 $0.00 $118.00PREP SERVICE NEW UNIT IN-SERVICE INSPECTION

WORK ORDER TOTAL:JOB COUNT:  2  120.00 1.00  118.00  0.00  2.00

Job Code Job Description Total CostVendor No. Invoice No. Purchase Order No.

CH-SP 503163 1CHARGE Shop Supplies $2.00

COMML  2.00

Job Code Job Description Quantity Total CostEmployee No. Start Finish

PS-00-001  1.00 11901357 08/15/2022 14:09:02 08/15/2022 15:09:02PREP SERVICE NEW UNIT IN-SERVICE INSPECTION $118.00

LABOR  118.00
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Work Order Charge Detail
Report Printed: 01/13/2025 08:50:44 By User: GLOBETTI 

The University of Alabama

UNIT NO: 2022 CHEVROLET BOLT EV WORK ORDER NO: 44309244861

(LISAPATE) New unit do PDI

Work Order Notes

CH-SP - CHARGE Shop Supplies

PS-00-001 - PREP SERVICE NEW UNIT IN-SERVICE INSPECTION

(LISAPATE) PDI completed

Job Notes
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Work Order Charge Detail
Report Printed: 01/13/2025 08:50:44 By User: GLOBETTI 

The University of Alabama

UNIT NO: 2022 CHEVROLET BOLT EV WORK ORDER NO: 44400244861

CLOSED

LOCATION:

WO STATUS:

OPENED DATE:

COMPLETED DATE:

CLOSED DATE:

USING DEPT NO:

WO VISIT REASON:

 0  160 

08/19/2022 15:16:30

08/26/2022 07:57:27

08/25/2022 15:42:35

207301

METER 1 - M: METER 2 - N:

08/15/2022IN-SERVICE DATE:

TECH SPEC NO: UNIT SERIAL NO:22CHEVBOLT 2022 Chevrolet Bolt EV 1G1FW6S00N4126344

GARAGE - University Automotive Services

SCHEDULED

JOB CODE TOTAL COSTJOB DESCRIPTION STAT RSN COMMERCIALLABOR MATERIALLABOR HRSJOB LOCWRTY

15-05 DON W J GARAGE  0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WARRANTY ELECTRONIC ENGINE EEC SYSTEM

15-26 DON W J GARAGE  0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WARRANTY TRANSMISSION - MAIN, MANUAL

16-05 DON O N GARAGE  1.00 $118.00 $0.00 $0.00 $118.00TRANSPORT ELECTRONIC ENGINE EEC SYSTEM

CH-SP DON 2 N GARAGE  0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00CHARGE Shop Supplies

WORK ORDER TOTAL:JOB COUNT:  4  123.00 1.00  118.00  0.00  5.00

Job Code Job Description Total CostVendor No. Invoice No. Purchase Order No.

15-05 4244121 196002621WARRANTY ELECTRONIC ENGINE EEC SYSTEM $0.00

15-26 4244121 196002640WARRANTY TRANSMISSION - MAIN, MANUAL $0.00

CH-SP 503163 1CHARGE Shop Supplies $5.00

COMML  5.00

Job Code Job Description Quantity Total CostEmployee No. Start Finish

16-05  1.00 11915538 08/25/2022 07:00:00 08/25/2022 08:00:00TRANSPORT ELECTRONIC ENGINE EEC SYSTEM $118.00

LABOR  118.00
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Work Order Charge Detail
Report Printed: 01/13/2025 08:50:44 By User: GLOBETTI 

The University of Alabama

UNIT NO: 2022 CHEVROLET BOLT EV WORK ORDER NO: 44400244861

(LRUSHING) CARRIED TO VENDOR-CHECK ENGINE LIGHT ON

Work Order Notes

15-05 - WARRANTY ELECTRONIC ENGINE EEC SYSTEM

(LISAPATE) Recall completed Advanced diagnostic software ADS improvements

15-26 - WARRANTY TRANSMISSION - MAIN, MANUAL

(LISAPATE) Bessemer Chevrolet completed reprogram 22-NA-139 for Service transmission now unable to shift soon

16-05 - TRANSPORT ELECTRONIC ENGINE EEC SYSTEM

(LISAPATE) Taken to Bessemer by RC

35-00 - DIAGNOSE COMPLETE VEHICLE

CH-SP - CHARGE Shop Supplies

Job Notes
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Work Order Charge Detail
Report Printed: 01/13/2025 08:50:44 By User: GLOBETTI 

The University of Alabama

UNIT NO: 2022 CHEVROLET BOLT EV WORK ORDER NO: 46242244861

CLOSED

LOCATION:

WO STATUS:

OPENED DATE:

COMPLETED DATE:

CLOSED DATE:

USING DEPT NO:

WO VISIT REASON:

 0  160 

02/22/2023 08:29:11

02/24/2023 07:35:12

02/23/2023 11:16:30

207301

METER 1 - M: METER 2 - N:

08/15/2022IN-SERVICE DATE:

TECH SPEC NO: UNIT SERIAL NO:22CHEVBOLT 2022 Chevrolet Bolt EV 1G1FW6S00N4126344

GARAGE - University Automotive Services

SCHEDULED

JOB CODE TOTAL COSTJOB DESCRIPTION STAT RSN COMMERCIALLABOR MATERIALLABOR HRSJOB LOCWRTY

16-79-009 DON O N GARAGE  0.37 $44.02 $0.00 $0.00 $44.02TRANSPORT SEAT BELT(S)

17-79-009 DON R N GARAGE  0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RECALL SEAT BELT(S)

CH-SP DON 2 N GARAGE  0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00CHARGE Shop Supplies

WORK ORDER TOTAL:JOB COUNT:  3  49.02 0.37  44.02  0.00  5.00

Job Code Job Description Total CostVendor No. Invoice No. Purchase Order No.

CH-SP 503163 1CHARGE Shop Supplies $5.00

17-79-009 11074891 CVCS464989RECALL SEAT BELT(S) $0.00

17-79-009 11074891 CVCS464989RECALL SEAT BELT(S) $0.00

17-79-009 11074891 CVCS464989RECALL SEAT BELT(S) $0.00

COMML  5.00

Job Code Job Description Quantity Total CostEmployee No. Start Finish

16-79-009 (1.25)11399745 02/22/2023 13:00:00 02/22/2023 14:15:00TRANSPORT SEAT BELT(S) ($147.50)

16-79-009 (2.50)11399745 02/22/2023 09:30:00 02/22/2023 12:00:00TRANSPORT SEAT BELT(S) ($295.00)

16-79-009 (16.50)11399745 02/22/2023 14:30:00 02/23/2023 06:59:56TRANSPORT SEAT BELT(S) ($1,946.87)

16-79-009  16.50 11399745 02/22/2023 14:30:00 02/23/2023 06:59:56TRANSPORT SEAT BELT(S) $1,946.87

16-79-009  1.25 11399745 02/22/2023 13:00:00 02/22/2023 14:15:00TRANSPORT SEAT BELT(S) $147.50

16-79-009  2.50 11399745 02/22/2023 09:30:00 02/22/2023 12:00:00TRANSPORT SEAT BELT(S) $295.00

16-79-009 (0.37)11399745 02/22/2023 08:52:37 02/22/2023 09:15:00TRANSPORT SEAT BELT(S) ($44.02)

16-79-009  0.37 11399745 02/22/2023 08:52:37 02/22/2023 09:15:00TRANSPORT SEAT BELT(S) $44.02

16-79-009  0.37 11399745 02/22/2023 08:52:37 02/22/2023 09:15:00TRANSPORT SEAT BELT(S) $44.02

LABOR  44.02
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Work Order Charge Detail
Report Printed: 01/13/2025 08:50:44 By User: GLOBETTI 

The University of Alabama

UNIT NO: 2022 CHEVROLET BOLT EV WORK ORDER NO: 46242244861

(CWIGLEY) Recall on seat belts. Transport to Tuscaloosa Chev.

Work Order Notes

16-79-009 - TRANSPORT SEAT BELT(S)

(LISAPATE) Visit Reason Changed On 2/23/2023 11:15 AM By LISAPATE
(LISAPATE) Taken to Chevrolet by CW

17-79-009 - RECALL SEAT BELT(S)

(LISAPATE) Visit Reason Changed On 2/23/2023 11:15 AM By LISAPATE
(LISAPATE) Tuscaloosa Chevrolet added foil tape to carpet around pretensioners. recall complete

CH-SP - CHARGE Shop Supplies

Job Notes
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Work Order Charge Detail
Report Printed: 01/13/2025 08:50:44 By User: GLOBETTI 

The University of Alabama

UNIT NO: 2022 CHEVROLET BOLT EV WORK ORDER NO: 48261244861

CLOSED

LOCATION:

WO STATUS:

OPENED DATE:

COMPLETED DATE:

CLOSED DATE:

USING DEPT NO:

WO VISIT REASON:

 0  2340 

09/20/2023 07:41:24

09/22/2023 09:39:10

09/20/2023 13:58:31

207301

METER 1 - M: METER 2 - N:

08/15/2022IN-SERVICE DATE:

TECH SPEC NO: UNIT SERIAL NO:22CHEVBOLT 2022 Chevrolet Bolt EV 1G1FW6S00N4126344

GARAGE - University Automotive Services

SCHEDULED

JOB CODE TOTAL COSTJOB DESCRIPTION STAT RSN COMMERCIALLABOR MATERIALLABOR HRSJOB LOCWRTY

66-PM-PMA DON O N GARAGE  0.14 $16.59 $0.00 $0.00 $16.59PERFORM OIL CHANGE

CH-SP DON 2 N GARAGE  0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.00 $5.00CHARGE Shop Supplies

WORK ORDER TOTAL:JOB COUNT:  2  21.59 0.14  16.59  0.00  5.00

Job Code Job Description Total CostVendor No. Invoice No. Purchase Order No.

CH-SP 503163 1CHARGE Shop Supplies $5.00

COMML  5.00

Job Code Job Description Quantity Total CostEmployee No. Start Finish

66-PM-PMA  0.14 12395904 09/20/2023 07:53:55 09/20/2023 08:02:21PERFORM OIL CHANGE $16.59

LABOR  16.59
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Work Order Charge Detail
Report Printed: 01/13/2025 08:50:44 By User: GLOBETTI 

The University of Alabama

UNIT NO: 2022 CHEVROLET BOLT EV WORK ORDER NO: 48261244861

(EHANNAH) pm

Work Order Notes

66-PM-PMA - PERFORM OIL CHANGE

(LISAPATE) PM by FC

CH-SP - CHARGE Shop Supplies

Job Notes
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Work Order Charge Detail
Report Printed: 01/13/2025 08:50:44 By User: GLOBETTI 

The University of Alabama

UNIT NO: 2022 CHEVROLET BOLT EV WORK ORDER NO: 53309244861

COMPLETED

LOCATION:

WO STATUS:

OPENED DATE:

COMPLETED DATE:

CLOSED DATE:

USING DEPT NO:

WO VISIT REASON:

 0  4356 

01/07/2025 13:14:45

01/09/2025 15:34:01

207301

METER 1 - M: METER 2 - N:

08/15/2022IN-SERVICE DATE:

TECH SPEC NO: UNIT SERIAL NO:22CHEVBOLT 2022 Chevrolet Bolt EV 1G1FW6S00N4126344

GARAGE - University Automotive Services

SCHEDULED

JOB CODE TOTAL COSTJOB DESCRIPTION STAT RSN COMMERCIALLABOR MATERIALLABOR HRSJOB LOCWRTY

PD-00-999 DON D N GARAGE  0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PREP DISPOSE PREPARE UNIT FOR DISPOSAL

WORK ORDER TOTAL:JOB COUNT:  1  0.00 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Work Order Charge Detail
Report Printed: 01/13/2025 08:50:44 By User: GLOBETTI 

The University of Alabama

UNIT NO: 2022 CHEVROLET BOLT EV WORK ORDER NO: 53309244861

(EHANNAH) PREP FOR SALE

Work Order Notes

PD-00-999 - PREP DISPOSE PREPARE UNIT FOR DISPOSAL

(EHOWELL) PULLED VEHICLE IN SHOP AND PREPPED FOR SALE PER DECOMMISSION SHEET. CQ

Job Notes
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Work Order Charge Detail
Report Printed: 01/13/2025 08:50:44 By User: GLOBETTI 

The University of Alabama

Work Order Charge Detail

Report Title: WODETAIL - Work Order Detail v20.0

FleetFocus M5Report Author:

E:\Program Files (x86)\SAP BusinessObjects\SAP BusinessObjects Enterprise XI 4.0\Data\procSched\FAFLEETCRYSTAL.AdaptiveJobServer\~tmpff4cdfc6919032.rptFile Path:

GLOBETTIReport User:Data Extracted: Mon Jan 13 2025 08:50:44 

Central Standard TimeTZ:

2021.02.23DLL Version:

6/1/06 - Focus No 7069  6/15/06 - Focus No 7996 & Focus No 3053   07/02/07 - Focus No. 15696  04/48/08 - Focus No. 19868   11/20/08 - 
Focus No. 22706  02/02/09 - Focus No. 22842  02/19/09 - Focus No. 23813  12/10/09 - Focus No. 24193  08/25/10 - Focus No. 28649   
12/11/10 - Focus No. 31863  07/08/11 - Focus No. 28649  06/18/12 - Focus No. 39905   07/13/12 - Focus No. 39906   08/24/15 - FMV-3590  
09/24/15 - FMV-4217  10/07/15 - FMV-4485  06/29/17 - FMV-10050   11/04/19 - FMV-17773

Report Comments:

Parameters and Selection Filters

First Grouping: VIEW_WO_WORKSHEET.WO_NO

Second Grouping: VIEW_JOB_WORKSHEET.JOB

Third Grouping:

Sorted By:

From Date:

To Date:

Option 1:

Option 2:

isnull({VIEW_JOB_WORKSHEET.ORIG_JOB_ID}) and {VIEW_JOB_WORKSHEET.JOB_STATUS} <> "CAN"   and( {view_udc_main.unit_no} =  
'244861') //Q=

Selection Filters:
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